



JAMNAGAR UTILITIES & POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
Registered Office: CPP Control Room, Village Padana, Taluka Lalpur,
District Jamnagar - 361 290, Gujarat
Phone: 022-3557100 • Email: debenture.investors@jupl.co.in
Website: www.jupl.co.in • CIN: U40100GJ1991PTC051130

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30 Sep '21	31 Mar '21	
		Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,169.50	4,425.28	
2	Net Profit before Tax	708.56	2,376.43	
3	Net Profit after Tax	715.04	2,209.31	
4	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (OCI) (after tax))	711.07	2,276.54	
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	183.25	183.25	
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	11,656.17	10,257.09	
7	Securities Premium Account	994.63	994.63	
8	Net worth	16,577.62	15,168.33	
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	15,396.28	12,534.68	
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	5,000.00	5,000.00	
11	Debt Equity Ratio	1.30	1.20	
12	Earnings per Equity Share (Class 'B') of face value of Re. 1/- each - (Not annualised for the quarter)			
	Basic (in Rupees)	3.95	12.19	
	Diluted (in Rupees)	3.95	12.19	
13	Debiture Redemption Reserve	1,281.25	1,281.25	
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.07	2.05	
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.88	4.65	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and can be accessed on the Company's website (www.jupl.co.in).
2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and can be accessed on the Company's website (www.jupl.co.in).
3. The Audit Committee has reviewed, and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on 12th November 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
4. In terms of exemption provided in the SEBI circular dated 5th October 2021, results for the corresponding quarter ended 30th September 2020 are not disclosed, as the Company was not required to submit the same under then prevailing SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
For Jamnagar Utilities & Power Private Limited
Sd/-
Satish Parikh
Director
Date: 12th November 2021
Place: Mumbai
DIN: 00094560

SHAHI SHIPPING LIMITED
(Formerly Known as "SKS Logistics Limited")

CIN: L61100MH1990PLC058680
Regd. Office: 404, Abhay Steel House, Baroda Street, Mumbai - 400 009
Tel: 022 41051972 Fax: +91-22-2348 7350 / 51
Email id: admin@shahilogistics.com Website: www.shahilogistics.com
Extract of a Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	274.13	466.18	183.45
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(10.6)	(27.27)	(54.92)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(10.6)	(27.27)	(54.92)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(6.86)	(22.62)	(51.68)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6.86)	(22.62)	(51.68)
6	Equity Share Capital	1449.49	1449.49	1449.49
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	(0.05)		
	1. Basic:	(0.05)	(0.16)	(0.36)
	2. Diluted:	(0.05)	(0.16)	(0.36)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website (www.shahilogistics.com).
The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2021 and the same have also been subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
For and on behalf of the Board
Shahi Shipping Limited
Sarvesh Kumar Shahi
Director
DIN: 00359535
Date: November 13, 2021
Place: Mumbai

XANDER FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : U65921MH1997PTC258670
Regd. Office : 101, 5 North Avenue, Maker Maxity, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051, Maharashtra
Tel.: +91 22 6119 6000 Fax: +91 22 6119 6080 Email: info@xanderfinance.com

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	3,150.64	1,092.43	3,947.05	14,049.11	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	616.83	437.13	555.09	584.64	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	616.83	437.13	555.09	584.64	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	403.83	279.82	427.93	394.49	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	390.71	266.70	436.54	410.18	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of the share : Rs.10 each)	14,805.02	14,805.02	14,805.02	14,805.02	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	27,587.51	27,587.51	40,745.40	39,695.69	
8	Net Worth	42,392.53	42,392.53	55,550.42	54,500.71	
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	25,401.31	25,401.31	61,067.09	32,216.20	
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.60	0.60	1.10	0.59	
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (in Rupees)					
	Basic EPS:	0.27	0.19	0.29	0.27	
	Diluted EPS:	0.27	0.19	0.29	0.27	

* EPS, DPS for the quarter and half year ended September 30 2021 and September 30 2020 are not annualised.
NOTES:
1. The above financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2021, reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, have been reviewed and recommended for Board approval by the audit committee at their meeting held on November 12, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2021. The above results include the results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 and September 30, 2020 being the balancing figures between year to date figures up to the half year of the current and previous financial year and quarter ended June 30, 2021 and June 30, 2020 respectively. The figures for quarter ended June 30, 2021 and June 30, 2020 have been certified by the management and were not subject to limited review by the statutory auditors.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.
3. For the items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Xander Finance Private Limited
Varun Gopinath
Director
DIN No.: 09070660
Place: Bangalore
Date: November 13, 2021

HEM HOLDINGS AND TRADING LIMITED

Registered Office: 601/602A, Fair Link Centre, Off Andheri Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053,
CIN: L65990MH1982PLC026823 | Email: compliance@hemholdings.com

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from operations before exceptional items and tax	(1.76)	(4.26)	(2.15)	(6.03)	(6.23)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	(1.76)	(4.26)	(2.15)	(6.03)	(6.23)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(1.76)	(4.26)	(2.15)	(6.03)	(6.23)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive income for the period)	(1.76)	0.54	(3.31)	(6.03)	(8.99)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised):					
	a) Basic	(0.73)	(1.78)	(0.90)	(2.51)	(2.60)
	b) Diluted	(0.73)	(1.78)	(0.90)	(2.51)	(2.60)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.hemholdings.com.
2. The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee in its meeting held on 13th November, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th November, 2021 and the Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Auditors.
For Hem Holdings and Trading Ltd.
Sd/-
(Sangeeta Ketan Shah)
Director
Date: 13.11.2021
Place: Bhalil

TIME TECHNOPLAST LTD.
Bringing Polymers To Life
CIN : L27203DD1989PLC003240
Website: www.timechnoplast.com, Email: investors@timechnoplast.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ending	Half Year Ending	Year Ended	Quarter Ending	Half Year Ending	Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	51,956	41,905	89,687	172,546	91,455	74,372
2	Net Profit for the period after tax	2,817	1,151	3,767	5,124	5,029	2,446
3	Total Comprehensive Income	2,817	1,151	3,767	5,183	5,161	2,430
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	144,266	-	-	187,562
6	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)						
	a) Basic	1.25	0.51	1.67	2.27	2.22	1.08
	b) Diluted	1.24	0.51	1.66	2.26	2.22	1.08
7	Net Worth excluding Revaluation Reserve	148,750	141,350	148,750	146,527	196,223	180,061
8	Outstanding Debt	61,927	63,663	61,927	57,939	71,681	72,056
9	Debt Equity Ratio	0.42	0.45	0.42	0.40	0.36	0.40
10	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.68	1.55	1.70	2.26	1.93	1.43
11	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.71	3.49	4.70	3.89	5.69	3.74

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.timechnoplast.com
For TIME TECHNOPLAST LIMITED
Anil Jain
Managing Director | DIN : 00183664
Place: Mumbai
Date: 12th November 2021

Choice International Ltd

Equity/Commodity/Currency/Wealth Management | Investment Banking/Management Consulting
CIN:L67190MH1993PLC071117
Choice House, Shree Shakambhari Corporate Park, Plot No.-156-158, J.B. Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400099.
Tel No. +91-22-6707 9999 Fax: +91-22-6707-9959
Website: www.choiceindia.com, Email ID: info@choiceindia.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		Unaudited	Unaudited	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
1	Total Income from Operations	6,110.22	3,117.47	12,109.83
2	Net profit for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	1,630.89	(131.68)	3,435.31
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,630.89	(131.68)	3,435.31
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,170.26	(88.98)	2,465.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	1,174.67	(87.48)	2,476.97
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	3,980.48	2,000.48	3,980.48
7	Earning per share (quarter numbers are not annualised)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	3.61	(0.44)	6.84
	(a) Diluted (Rs.)	3.61	(0.36)	6.84

Notes:
1. The above standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and recommended for approval and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 12, 2021 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified review report.
2. Key data relating to standalone financial results of Choice International Limited are as follows:
For Choice International Limited
Sd/-
(Kamal Poddar)
Director - DIN No : 01518700
Place : Mumbai
Date : November 12, 2021

DUKE OFFSHORE LIMITED

(CIN: L45209MH1985PLC038300)
403, URVASHI, OFF SAYANI ROAD, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI - 400 025.

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year to date		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	31/03/2021
1	Total Income from operation (Net)	29.62	28.38	46.72	58.00	95.73	190.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(113.35)	(89.34)	(55.56)	(202.69)	(109.15)	(196.78)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After extraordinary items)	(113.35)	(89.34)	(55.56)	(202.69)	(109.15)	(196.78)
4	Equity Share Capital	985.72	985.72	985.72	985.72	985.72	985.72
5	Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)						
	* Basic	(1.15)	(0.91)	(0.56)	(2.06)	(1.11)	(2.00)
	* Diluted	(1.15)	(0.91)	(0.56)	(2.06)	(1.11)	(2.00)

NOTE:-
The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.
The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 under Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. The format for audited/unaudited financial results as prescribed in SEBI's circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30/11/2015, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's circular dated 05/07/2016, IND AS and schedule III (Division II) to the Companies Act, 2013 applicable to the companies that required to comply with Ind AS.
Figures for corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/restated wherever necessary.
Disclosure of segment wise information is not applicable as the company operates only in one segment and company's main object is offshore business.
For Duke Offshore Limited
Sd/- AVIK GEORGE DUKE
Managing Director
DIN: 02613056
Date :- 13th November, 2021
Place :- Mumbai.

DELTA MANUFACTURING LIMITED

(formerly known as Delta Magnets Limited)
Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422010. CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280
Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926 Email ID: secretarial@dmtdt.in, Website: www.deltamagnets.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(INR in Lakhs unless specified)		
		Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		30/09/2021	30/09/2021	30/09/2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,487.94	6,521.90	2,575.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	9.27	(127.09)	(351.70)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	9.27	2,518.87	(351.70)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(15.91)	2,196.46	(342.77)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(42.40)	2,187.12	(326.49)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,085.11	1,085.11	1,085.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic :	(0.15)	20.24	(3.16)
	Diluted :	(0.15)	20.24	(3.16)

The Financial details on standalone basis are as under:
(INR in Lakhs unless specified)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended
-------------	---------------	------------------

EPIC ENERGY LIMITED

Regd Office: Office No. 1205, "AMBIENCE COURT", Sector-19E, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400703 Email: info@epicenergy.biz, Tel.: +91-22- 8419988262 CIN: L67120MH1991PLC063103

Extract of Unaudited Financial results for The Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th Sept, 2021

(₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
(1) Total Income from operations (net)	28.87	56.53	31.37
(2) Net Profit (+)/Loss (-) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(20.24)	(39.66)	(29.43)
(3) Net Profit (+)/Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(20.24)	(39.66)	(29.43)
(4) Net Profit (+)/Loss (-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(19.43)	(38.03)	(29.43)
(5) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(19.43)	(38.03)	(29.43)
(6) Equity Share capital	721.15	721.15	721.15
(7) Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-
(8) Earnings Per equity Share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
(i) Basic	(0.27)	(0.53)	(0.41)
(ii) Diluted	(0.27)	(0.53)	(0.41)

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. (2) The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

for EPIC ENERGY LIMITED

Navi Mumbai 12.11.2021
Sd/-
Bharat Mehta
Director

The spirit of Mumbai is now 93 years old!

www.freepressjournal.in

मुंबई दिंडोरी येथील मुंबई नगर दिवाणी न्यायालयातील (बोरिवली विभाग) वाणिज्यिक वाद क्र. ४६३ सन २०२०

आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेड, तर्फे प्राधिकृत प्रतिनिधी, राजेश चानखेडे, वय ४५ वर्षे, कंपनी अधिनियम, १९५६ च्या तरतुदी व बँकिंग रेग्युलेशन अँड, १९४६ अन्वये स्थापित आणि नोंदीची केलेली एक बँकिंग कंपनी जिचे नोंदीकृत कार्यालय आहे - आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेड, चकली सर्कल जवळ, ओल्ड पादरा रोड, बडोदरा - ३९०००७ जीचे कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय आहे - आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेड, आयसीआयसीआय बँक टॉवर, वांद्रे-कुर्ला संकुल वांद्रे, मुंबई - ४०००५१

आणि येथेही -
आरपीजी टॉवर, जे.बी. नगर, अंधेरी-पूर्व, मुंबई - ४०००५९ च्या प्रकरणात. ...वादी

राम उजागरि गुमा
भारती रविनाथी, प्रौढ, २२, १९ अनुसिया अपार्ट., करोळी, भिचंडी, ठाणे पश्चिम, ठाणे - ४२१३०२

...प्रतिवादी

सूचना घ्यावी की, ह्या नामदार न्यायालयास खालील अनुतोषासाठी उपरिनामित वादीकडून ₹५.११.२०२१ रोजी सकाळी ११.०० वा. न्यायालय खोली क्र. ०३ मधील पोटासीन समानांनी न्यायाधीश श्री. एस.एन. साठवे यांचे समोर प्रचलित करण्यात येईल :

म्हणून वादी प्रार्थना करतात :

ए) वाद दाखल केल्या ताखेपासून प्रदान आणि/किंवा वसुलीपर्यंत मासिक आधारे २४% दराने कसुर केलेल्या व्याजासह रु. ३,४५,४७४.४६/- (रुपये तीन लाख पंचेचाळीस हजार चारशे चौन्हाहत्तर आणि सहाशेचाळीस पैसे मात्र) ची रक्कम वादींना संयुक्तपणे किंवा वेगवेगळी अदा करण्याकरिता प्रतिवादींना निर्देश देणारे आदेश देऊन एक हुकूम पारित करण्यासाठी.

बी) विद्यमान वादाची सुनावणी आणि अंतिम निकाल प्रलंबित असल्याने ह्या नामदार न्यायालयाने कृपा करून प्रतिवादींना संयुक्तपणे आणि वेगवेगळी वादाच्या ताखेपासून वसुलीच्या ताखेपर्यंत दरसाल २४% दराने कसुर केलेल्या व्याज, अन्य आकार यासह रु. ३,४५,४७४.४६/- (रुपये तीन लाख पंचेचाळीस हजार चारशे चौन्हाहत्तर आणि सहाशेचाळीस पैसे मात्र) ची रक्कम ह्या नामदार न्यायालयात जमा करण्याचे निर्देश घ्यावेत.

सी) विद्यमान वादाची सुनावणी आणि अंतिम निकाल प्रलंबित असल्याने ह्या नामदार न्यायालयाने कृपा करून प्रतिवादींना स्वतःला आणि/किंवा एजेंट मार्फत कोणत्याही प्रकारे वादात वर्णन केलेल्या सदर उपकरणे/जंगम गहाण मत्ता संबंधात व्यवहार विक्री करण्यास, निकाली काढण्यास, कोणाच्याही नावे तारण किंवा बोधा बनवण्यास एका आदेश आणि मनाई हुकूमद्वारे मनाब करावा, (डी) विद्यमान वादाची सुनावणी आणि अंतिम निकाल प्रलंबित असल्याने, ह्या नामदार न्यायालयाने कृपा करून वादात वर्णन केलेल्या सदर उपकरणे/जंगम गहाण मत्ता आहेत त्या जागेला भेट देऊन गरज भासल्यास पोलीसांची मदत घेऊन त्यांचा जबरदस्तीने कब्जा घेण्याचे निर्देश घ्यावेत व त्यांची खाजगी करार किंवा जाहीर लिलावाने विक्री करून ती निव्वळ विक्री करून ती निव्वळ विक्री रकम आणि/किंवा निव्वळ रोकड वादींना विद्यमान दाव्याच्या पूर्तीसाठी सुपूर्द करण्याच्या अधिकाऱ्यासह सिव्हील प्रोसिजर कोड, १९०८ च्या आदेश XL नियम १ अन्वये सर्व अधिकार असावेत, एफ) विद्यमान वादाची सुनावणी आणि अंतिम निकाल प्रलंबित असल्याने ह्या नामदार न्यायालयाने कृपा करून वादात वर्णन केलेल्या सदर उपकरणे/जंगम गहाण मत्ता आहेत त्या जागेला भेट देऊन गरज भासल्यास पोलीसांची मदत घेऊन त्यांचा जबरदस्तीने कब्जा घेण्याचे निर्देश घ्यावेत व त्यांची खाजगी करार किंवा जाहीर लिलावाने विक्री करून ती निव्वळ विक्री रकम आणि/किंवा निव्वळ रोकड वादींना विद्यमान दाव्याच्या पूर्तीसाठी सुपूर्द करण्याच्या अधिकाऱ्यासह सिव्हील प्रोसिजर कोड, १९०८ च्या आदेश XL नियम १ अन्वये सर्व अधिकार असावेत, जी) विद्यमान वादाची सुनावणी आणि अंतिम निकाल प्रलंबित असल्याने ह्या नामदार न्यायालयाने कृपा करून प्रतिवादींना त्यांच्या प्रत्येकाच्या मालकीच्या जंगम मत्तासह त्यांचा मालमत्ता व मिळकतीची माहिती शपथपत्र/प्रतिज्ञापत्राने देण्याचे निर्देश घ्यावेत व अशा मालमत्ता आणि मिळकती जम करण्याचे निर्देश घ्यावेत.

एच) विद्यमान वादाची सुनावणी आणि अंतिम निकाल प्रलंबित असल्याने ह्या नामदार न्यायालयाने कृपा करून प्रतिवादींना स्वतःला त्यांचे कर्मचारी, नोकर आणि/किंवा एजेंट यांना कोणत्याही प्रकारे प्रतिवादींनी जाहीर केलेल्या अशा मालमत्ता व मिळकतीच्या संबंधात विक्री, हस्तांतरण करण्यास किंवा निकाली काढण्यास किंवा भाग्यसत् किंवा गहाण किंवा जंगमगहाण किंवा बोधा किंवा कब्जा किंवा हस्तांतरणात हिस्सेदारी किंवा अन्य कोणत्याही नावे कोणतेही अधिकार, हक्क किंवा हिस्सेबंध परवाना करण्यास मनाब करावा.

आय) विद्यमान वादाची सुनावणी आणि अंतिम निकाल प्रलंबित असल्याने ह्या नामदार न्यायालयाने कृपा करून कोर्टो रिसीव्ह किंवा प्रतिवादींनी जाहीर केलेल्या अशा मालमत्ता आणि मिळकतीचे प्रापक म्हणून नियुक्ती करावी आणि गरज भासल्यास पोलीसांच्या मदतीने जबरदस्तीने प्रत्यक्ष कब्जा घेण्याच्या निर्देशांसह सिव्हील प्रोसिजर कोड, १९०८ च्या आदेश XL नियम १ अन्वये सर्व अधिकार असावेत :

जे) वरील विनंती खंड (बी) ते (एच) च्या बाबतीत अंतरिम कालीन आदेश घ्यावेत, के) वादींना वादाचे खर्च मंजूर व्हावेत, एल) प्रकरणाच्या परिस्थितीनुसार सुयोग्य वाटतील असे अन्य अनुतोष मंजूर करावेत. माझ्या हजेरे आणि ह्या नामदार न्यायालयाच्या शिक्क्याने दिले.

हा दिनांक २० ऑक्टोबर, २०२१ रोजी

प्रबंधकासाठी
नगर दिवाणी न्यायालय
दिंडोरी

वादीसाठी वकील
मे. रिलायबल लिगल पार्टनर्स, अॅडव्होकेट्स अँड लिगल कन्सल्टंट्स
चेंबर नं. ६, बीएमसी बिल्डिंग, दर्शन वलसिक सोसायटी कंपाऊंड, पीएफसी बँक संकुल, जे.बी. नगर, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००५९
(फा) ०२२-२८६८७९२१

SUNIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN No: L99999MH1976PLC019331
Regd Office: D-8 , M.I.D.C. Phase II, Manpada Road, Dombivli (E) Dist. Thane | Tel No. 022-22017389
Fax: 022- 22084594 | Email ID: info@sunilgroup.com

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2021

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Month Ended		Year Ended
		30/Sep/2021	30/Jun/2021	30/Sep/2021	30/Sep/2020	31/Mar/2021
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6434.87	2090.60	1970.43	8525.47	2842.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	73.10	26.41	31.70	99.51	32.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	73.10	26.41	31.70	99.51	32.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	51.12	17.53	22.09	68.65	22.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	51.12	17.53	22.09	68.65	22.87
6	Equity Share Capital	419.84	419.84	419.84	419.84	419.84
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3336.85	3285.53	3223.22	3336.85	3223.22
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	(a) Basic	1.21	0.42	0.52	1.63	0.54
	(b) Diluted	1.21	0.42	0.52	1.63	0.54

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com (s) and the Company's website.

For Sunil Industries Ltd
Sd/-
Mr. Vinod Lath
Director
Date: 13/11/2021
Place: Dombivli
DIN : 00064774

DELTA MANUFACTURING LIMITED
(formerly known as Delta Magnets Limited)
Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422010. CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280
Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926 Email ID: secretarial@dmilt.in, Website: www.deltamagnets.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(INR in Lakhs unless specified)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/09/2021	Six Months Ended 30/09/2021	Quarter Ended 30/09/2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,487.94	6,521.90	2,575.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	9.27	(127.09)	(351.70)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	9.27	2,518.87	(351.70)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(15.91)	2,196.46	(342.77)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(42.40)	2,187.12	(326.49)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,085.11	1,085.11	1,085.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic :	(0.15)	20.24	(3.16)
	Diluted :	(0.15)	20.24	(3.16)

The Financial details on standalone basis are as under:

(INR in Lakhs unless specified)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/09/2021	Six Months Ended 30/09/2021	Quarter Ended 30/09/2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Income from Operations	2,122.15	3,941.08	1,869.70
Profit Before Tax	(138.91)	2,213.66	(346.48)
Profit After Tax	(133.14)	1,952.02	(337.52)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE, NSE and the Company at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.deltamagnets.com respectively.

2. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Delta Manufacturing Limited (formerly known as Delta Magnets Limited)
Dr. Ram H. Shroff
(Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00004865

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 12, 2021

sidbi

स्मॉल इंडस्ट्रिज डेव्हलपमेंट बँक ऑफ इंडिया

स्वावलंबन भवन, प्लॉट क्र. सी-११, जी ब्लॉक, बीकेसी, बांद्रा पूर्व, मुंबई - ४०००५१
दूर: ०२२-६७५३११००/१२७३/१३५३, वेबसाईट: www.sidbi.in

विक्रीची सूचना

आशापुरा इंटिमेट्स फॅशन लिमिटेड (एआयएफएल) च्या स्थावर मिळकतीच्या विक्रीकरिता विक्री सूचना (नियम ८(६) साठी परतुके पहा)

सिक्वियुरिटी इंटरस्ट (एफएमओ) अँड रिक्लमिनेशन ऑफ फायनान्शियल असेट्स अँड एम्प्लॉयमेंट ऑफ सिक्वियुरिटी इंटरस्ट अँड, २००२ सहवाचता सिक्वियुरिटी इंटरस्ट (एफएमओ) रुलस, २००२ च्या नियम ८(६) साठी परतुकांच्या अंतर्गत स्थावर मतेच्या विक्रीसाठी ई-लिलाव विक्री सूचना.

सर्वसामान्य जनता आणि विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि हमीदार यांना सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, खालील वर्णिलेली स्थावर मिळकत ही तारण धनकोडे गहाण/प्रभारित आहे, जिचा प्रत्यक्ष कब्जा स्मॉल इंडस्ट्रिज डेव्हलपमेंट बँक ऑफ इंडिया, तारण धनकोडे प्राधिकृत अधिकाऱ्यांनी घेतली आहे ती आशापुरा इंटिमेट्स फॅशन लिमिटेड आणि मोमाई अपिअरल्स लि. (एकत्रित झाल्यापासून एआयएफएल) (कर्जदार) आणि श्री हर्षद जे ठक्कर, दिनेश सी सोधा, हितेश एस पंजाबी आणि सुरजी गोविंदजी ठक्कर (हमीदार) तारण धनकोडा थकीत व्याजासह रु. ९,०२,०७,५९७.०० (रुपये नऊ करोड दोन लाख सात हजार पाचशे सत्त्याण्यस मात्र) च्या वसुलीकरिता ०१/१२/२०२१ रोजी 'जे आहे जेणे आहे', 'जे आहे जसे आहे' आणि 'जे काही आहे तेथे आहे' तत्वांन विवक्ष्यात येणार आहे. राखीव किंमत आणि इसारा अनामत रक्कम (इअर) खालील कोष्टकात नमूद सुसार राहिल.

अ. क्र.	मिळकतीचा तपशिल	कब्जाचा प्रकार	राखीव किंमत (रु.त)	इसारा अनामत रक्कम (रु.त)
१	माहिम जंक्शन, मस्जिद गली, भवानी शंकर रोड लगत, दादर (प), मुंबई चा टीपीएस IV चा पॅसिफिक प्लाझा, अंतिम प्लॉट क्र. ५७० येथे आशापुरा इंटिमेट्स फॅशन लि. द्वारा मालकीचे तिसरा मजला येथे युनिट क्र. ३०१, ३०२, ३०३ आणि ३०४, मोजमापित १३९३ चौ.फू. चर्चई क्षेत्र	प्रत्यक्ष	४,१४,००,०००.००	४२,००,०००.००

विक्रीच्या तपशिलावर अटी आणि शतकिरता कृपया स्मॉल इंडस्ट्रिज डेव्हलपमेंट बँक ऑफ इंडिया, तारण धनकोडी वेबसाईट म्हणजेच www.sidbi.in मध्ये दिलेल्या लिंकचा संदर्भ घ्यावा.

सही/-
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
दिनांक : १३/११/२०२१
स्मॉल इंडस्ट्रिज डेव्हलपमेंट बँक ऑफ इंडिया

SP Imperial Star Private Limited
CIN : U74999MH2016PTC274669
Regd Off.: Shapporji Pallonji Centre, 41/44, Minoo Desai Marg, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005, Maharashtra, India.

Statement of Unaudited financial statement for the quarter ended September 30, 2021
(Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4), of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Rupees in thousands

Sr. no.	Particulars	3 months ended September 30, 2021 Unaudited	3 Months ended September 30, 2020 Unaudited	Year ended March 31, 2021 Unaudited
1	Total income from operation	-	-	15,000
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,84,797)	(5,23,648)	(19,94,854)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,84,797)	(5,23,648)	(19,94,854)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,84,797)	(5,23,648)	(19,94,828)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5,84,797)	(5,23,648)	(19,94,828)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	500	500	500
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(60,38,037)	(39,31,455)	(49,46,614)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(60,37,537)	(39,30,955)	(49,46,114)
10	Outstanding Debt	1,38,23,016	1,24,92,168	1,31,30,166
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	Debt Equity Ratio (refer note 4)	NA	NA	NA
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	(11,695.93)	(10,472.95)	(39,896.56)
	2. Diluted:	(11,695.93)	(10,472.95)	(39,896.56)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	0.00557 times	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	0.00557 times	NA

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited
- The above unaudited financial results i.e. the Balance Sheet and the Statement of Profit and Loss for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 were reviewed by the Board of Directors and thereafter taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 13, 2021. The results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- For the items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on its website.
- Net worth of the Company is negative therefore the Debt Equity ratio is not applicable.
- Previous year's figures have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with current year figures

For and on behalf of the Board of SP Imperial Star Private Limited
Sd/-
Kartik Uday Deuskar
Managing Director
(DIN: 07774089)

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 13, 2021

जाहीर सूचना

जानेवया तमादारांसाठी ही सूचना देण्यात येते की, माझे अंतिम हजेरे उजवळ सिता गोखले ३ प्लॉट क्र. ५, शेवट ३३६, शांभर, नवी मुंबई-११० ११० येथे स्थित कृपा टॉवर अशा तिथिस्थीमधील ५व्या मजल्यावरील फ्लॉट भाग क्र. ४०१ खोटीसाठी इच्छुक आहे.

कोणत्याही व्यक्तीला मदत फ्लॉट किंवा त्यावरील कोणत्याही भागाच्या संदर्भात कोणत्याही हक्क, नामाधिकार, हिस्सेबंध, दावा किंवा मागणी वरची की, गुडविलवैध, भाडेदा, गहाण, अदलाबदल, बंधीम, धारणाधिकार, प्रभार, निवार किंवा अन्यकाही दावे असल्यास सदर निमन्व्याहरीकरिता या प्रसिद्धीच्या चौदा दिवसांमध्ये कळविणे आवश्यक आहे, कसूर केल्यास, वरील असे सर्व दावे त्यापैकी समजले जातील आणि नामाधिकार प्राप्तपणे जारी करण्यात येईल आणि व्यवहार पूर्ण केला जाईल.

सही/-
वकील प्रतिभा हनुमत्कार
ए.बी. घटाड बिल्डिंग, २३ मजला, ए.बी. मोदी स्ट्रीट, कोर्ट, मुंबई-४००००१, मोठा क्र. १७७३५६९०७७
ईमेल: advrupnawar@gmail.com

काजरी नोटीस

सर्वांना कळविण्यात येते की, गाव दिवाणामान, अंबाडी रोड, ता. वसई, जि. पालघर येथील गिरान महल को-अप. हाऊ. सोसा. लि., मधील फ्लॉट नं. एफ-११६, पहिला मजला, हार्ल्ट सॅम एम. भठ्ठा हाच्या नावी आहे. त्यांचे दि. ०८/०३/२०२० रोजी निघन झाले व ते अविवाहीत होजे. त्यांनी सदर फ्लॉटसाठी टिना पी. करकारिया (लमानंतरचे) ह्यांना नामिनी नेमलेले आहे. म्हणून नामिनीनसप्रमाणे सदर फ्लॉटचे शेअर्स सर्टिफिकेट नं. १६ (०७६ ते ०८०) हे टिना नेविल आच्छावाडा ह्याच्या नावी करण्यासाठी त्यांनी सोसायटीमध्ये अर्ज केला आहे आणि त्यांनंतर हा फ्लॉट विकायचे ठरले आहे. म्हणून सदर फ्लॉटचे मालकी हक्क निर्विवाद करायचे असल्याने त्याकांमि हरकती मागवित आहोत. तरी सदर फ्लॉट मध्ये कोणाही हक्क वा संस्थांचे कोणत्याही प्रकारे हक्क हितसंबंध असल्यास ही नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून १५ दिवसांच्या आत आमच्या 'मधुरा' बंगला, हनुमान मंदिर हॉलजवळ, यादव पाटील मार्ग, दिवाणामान, वसई रोड (प.), जि. पालघर-४०१ २०२. ह्या पत्त्यावर व सोसायटी कार्यालयात लेखी पुराव्यासहती कळवावे, अन्यथा कोणाचेही, कोणत्याही प्रकारे अधिकार नसत असे समजून पुढील कारवाई केली जाईल.

सही/-
वकील, श्री. दयानंद कमळाकर मानकर

Bank of Baroda

डॉनल स्ट्रुव्ह असेट रिकव्हरी शाखा : मेहेर चेंबर, तळमजला, डॉ. सुंदरलाल बेहल मार्ग, बॅलाई इस्टेट, मुंबई-४०० ००१. दूरध्वनी : ०२२-४३६८३०७, ४३६८३०८ फॅक्स : ०२२-४३६८३०२ ईमेल : armboan@bankofbaroda.co.in

स्वावर मिळकतीच्या विक्री करिता विक्री सूचना

सिक्वियुरिटी इंटरस्ट (एफएमओ) रुलस, २००२ च्या नियम ८(६) आणि ८(२) च्या तरतुदी सहवाचता सिक्वियुरिटी इंटरस्ट अँड रिक्लमिनेशन ऑफ फायनान्शियल असेट्स अँड, २००२ सहवाचता सिक्वियुरिटी इंटरस्ट (एफएमओ) रुलस, २००२ च्या नियम ८(६) साठी परतुकांच्या अंतर्गत स्थावर मतेच्या विक्रीसाठी ई-लिलाव विक्री सूचना.

याद्वारे सामान्य जनता आणि विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि हमीदार यांना सूचना देण्यात येते की, खालील वर्णिलेली स्थावर मिळकत ही तारण धनकोडे प्राधिकृत अधिकाऱ्यांनी घेतली आहे. त्या १७,१२,२०२१ रोजी 'जे आहे जेणे आहे' आणि 'जे आहे जसे आहे' आणि 'जे काही आहे तेथे आहे' तत्वांन विवक्ष्यात येणार आहे, जन्वा तपशील घाली नमूद आहे.

अनु. क्र.	कर्जदार/हमीदारांचे नाव आणि पत्ता	विक्री करिता मिळकतीचे वर्णन	संपर्क व्यक्तीचे नाव आणि संपर्क क्रमांक	विक्रीकरिता तारिख आणि वेळ	१) राखीव किंमत आणि २) मिळकतीची इअर रक्कम
१.	मे. रोलेसन इंटरनॅशनल प्रा. लि. प्लॉट क्र. ६-८, तारापूर इंडस्ट्रीअल एरिया, एमआयडीसी, तारापूर, जिल्हा-पालघर -४१०५०६ श्री. केवलचंद उमेरालाल जे १८०१, बंधमन हार्डवे				